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Working Height
Horizontal  
Outreach
Closed Length
Closed Height
Closed Width
Platform Size
Rotation
Max SWL
Weight

80JX

26.38m
15.74m 

11.12m
3.0m
2.44m
1.83m x 0.91m
360°
230kg
16110kg
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Alternative 
machines	  
Z80

Manufacturer	  
JLG
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3b
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